

## COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

#### Office of the Clerk

February 26, 2019

PETER CARAMANIS ROYER CARAMANIS 200-C GARRETT ST. CHARLOTTESVILLE, VA 22902

#### RECEIPT

RE:

Wayne Cain, LLC

ID:

S751643 - 0

DCN:

19-02-22-5577

This receipt acknowledges payment of \$25.00 to cover the fee for filing articles of amendment for a limited liability company with this office.

Note: Prior to the effective date of this filing, the name of the above-referenced limited liability company was Cain-White LLC.

The effective date of the amendment is February 26, 2019.

If you have any questions, please call (804) 371-9733 or toll-free in Virginia, (866) 722-2551.

Sincerely,

Joel H. Peck

Clerk of the Commission

RECEIPTLC LCNCD CIS0343

CHARTER FEE FILING FEE

**EXPEDITE FEE(S)** 

TOTAL FEES INITIALS/DATE

**Special Effective Date/Time** 

INDUSTRY CODE: \_\_\_\_\_\_
SEND COPY TO: \_\_\_\_\_

05,016

CIS . CISU343

CIS

02/26/19

1 93 LLCM3220 LLC DATA INQUIRY

LLC ID: \$\sigma 5751643 - 0 \text{ STATUS: 00 ACTIVE} STATUS DATE: 05/09/18 LLC NAME: √Cain-White LLC DATE OF FILING: 05/09/2018 PERIOD OF DURATION: INDUSTRY CODE: 00 STATE OF FILING: VA VIRGINIA MERGER INDICATOR: CONVERSION/DOMESTICATION INDICATOR: PRINCIPAL OFFICE ADDRESS STREET: 765 Bremo Bluff Road CITY: Bremo Bluff STATE: VA ZIP: 23022-0000 REGISTERED AGENT INFORMATION R/A NAME: PETER J CARAMANIS STREET: ROYER, CARAMANIS & MCDONOUGH, PLC RTN MAIL: 200-C GARRETT ST. CITY: CHARLOTTESVILLE STATE: VA ZIP: 22902-0000 R/A STATUS: 4 MEMBER OF VSB EFF DATE: 05/09/18 LOC: 203 CHARLOTTESVILLE YEAR FEES PENALTY INTEREST BALANCE 0.0 COMMAND:

4AÛ

	51643 -	CIS MICROFILM LLC STATUS: 00	ACTIVE		02/26/19 11:07:38 DER/LINE #'S	
COURT LOCALITY: 203 CHARLOTTESVILLE CITY						
		DOCUMENT TYPE LLNC > NEW LLC		DATE /09/18		
COMMAND: 4AÛ			•••••		06,014	

### COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

AT RICHMOND, FEBRUARY 26, 2019

The State Corporation Commission has found the accompanying articles submitted on behalf of

Wayne Cain, LLC (formerly known as Cain-White LLC )

to comply with the requirements of law, and confirms payment of all required fees. Therefore, it is ORDERED that this

#### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

be issued and admitted to record with the articles of amendment in the Office of the Clerk of the Commission, effective February 26, 2019.

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

By

Judith Williams Jagdmann Commissioner



### COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT CHANGING THE NAME OF A VIRGINIA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY By the Members

The undersigned, on behalf of the limited liability company set forth below, pursuant to § 13.1-1014 of the Code of Virginia, states as follows:

	y company, as it appears on the records of the State
Corporation Commission, is	
Cain-White LLC	
The name of the limited liability compa     Wayne Cain, LLC	any is changed to
(The name must contain the words Jimited company	y or <u>limited liability company</u> or the abbreviation <u>L.C., LC, L.L.C.</u> or <u>LLC</u> )
by a vote of the members in accorda Liability Company Act on1	isite vote.) The foregoing amendment was adopted ince with the provisions of the Virginia Limited  11/30/2018 (date)
Executed in the name of the limited liabilit  Ough  Cain	y company by: 02/21/2019
(signature)	(date)
Wayne Cain	Manager/Member
(printed name)	(title (e.g., manager or member))
S7516430	
(limited liability company's SCC ID no. (optional))	(telephone number (optional))
CHECK IF APPLICABLE (see instruction	ns):
	nt on behalf of the limited liability company has been nanage the company's business and affairs.
	the limited liability company by any manager or other person who

PRIVACY ADVISORY: Information such as social security number, date of birth, maiden name, or financial institution account numbers is NOT required to be included in business entity documents filed with the Office of the Clerk of the Commission. Any information provided on these documents is subject to public viewing.

no managers or such other person has been selected, by any member of the limited liability company.)